Additional Add-Ons

Additional Chairs (50 qty)
Additional Tables (5 qty)
Photobooth

Bar

Uplights (12 total)
Whiteboards

Stage

Podium (included with stage)
Dance Floor

Mobile Sound System

7FT Round Elegant Wood Wedding Arch
Chafing Pans (8 total)
Cocktail Tables (8 total)
Cocktail Table Covers (black)
Ice (up to 500lbs)

POE®

I P [ - " !|
s 1 ()]
iy B =

s il
-

Add-On Fees

$150

$150
$200/hr (min 2 hrs)
$250

$250
$25/each
$500-$3,000
$50

$750

$500

$100
$25/each
$10/each
$10/each
$100
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