







Additional Add-Ons

Add-On Fees

Additional Chairs (50 qty)	\$150
Additional Tables (5 qty)	\$150
Photobooth	\$200/hr (min 2 hrs)
Bar	\$250
Uplights (12 total)	\$250
Whiteboards	\$25/each
Stage ————————————————————————————————————	\$500-\$3,000
Podium (included with stage)	\$50
Dance Floor	\$750
Mobile Sound System	\$500
7FT Round Elegant Wood Wedding Arch	\$100
Chafing Pans (8 total)	\$25/each
Cocktail Tables (8 total)	\$10/each
Cocktail Table Covers (black)	\$10/each
Ice (up to 500lbs)	\$100

